
Rozběh St. č. Jméno Přihlašovatel 1.pokus 2.pokus výsledek

1 Filip Bezděk SDH Heřmanice 33,89 32,47 32,47

2 Petr Domlátil SDH Drnovice 43,88 35,77 35,77

3 Daniel Číž SDH Michálkovice 32,78 33,05 32,78

4 Dominik Vavrečka SDH Kyjovice 43,40 41,90 41,90

5 Jakub Gavlas SDH Malé Hoštice 47,76 42,25 42,25

6 Rostislav Krevky SDH Závada 22,62 25,90 22,62

7 Adéla Výtisková SDH Heřmanice 34,20 29,94 29,94

8 Lenka Dvoříková SDH Drnovice 39,98 45,70 39,98

9 Dominik Číž SDH Michálkovice 37,54 33,29 33,29

11 Aneta Mikudová SDH Dolní Bečva 44,17 34,87 34,87

12 Adéla Hujarová SDH Heřmanice 23,31 22,70 22,70

13 Vojtěch Krayzel SDH Kyjovice 38,68 35,17 22,70

15 Šárka Kunhartová SDH Drnovice 33,31 30,54 30,54

16 Adéla Brázdová SDH Michálkovice 37,57 34,09 34,09

17 Lukáš Janík SDH Heřmanice 30,09 29,50 29,50

18 Ondřej Pěchula SDH Michálkovice 32,54 34,00 32,54

19 Ondřej Přibyl SDH Heřmanice 31,20 32,78 31,20

20 Natálie Lažová SDH Dolní Bečva 40,00 29,78 29,78

21 Patrik Bohačík SDH Heřmanice 28,10 23,46 23,46

22 Pavlína Babincová SDH Dolní Bečva 45,62 41,06 41,06

23 Ondřej Svačina SDH Heřmanice 24,70 22,15 22,15
12

Moravsko-beskydské šedesátky 2012
24.3.2012

přípravka - výsledky

10

11

8

9

6

7

4

5

2

3

1



Pořadí Jméno SDH Výsledný čas
1 Ondřej Svačina SDH Heřmanice 22,15

2 Rostislav Krevky SDH Závada 22,62

3 Adéla Hujarová SDH Heřmanice 22,70

4 Patrik Bohačík SDH Heřmanice 23,46

5 Lukáš Janík SDH Heřmanice 29,50

6 Natálie Lažová SDH Dolní Bečva 29,78

7 Adéla Výtisková SDH Heřmanice 29,94

8 Šárka Kunhartová SDH Drnovice 30,54

9 Ondřej Přibyl SDH Heřmanice 31,20

10 Filip Bezděk SDH Heřmanice 32,47

11 Ondřej Pěchula SDH Michálkovice 32,54

12 Daniel Číž SDH Michálkovice 32,78

13 Dominik Číž SDH Michálkovice 33,29

14 Adéla Brázdová SDH Michálkovice 34,09

15 Aneta Mikudová SDH Dolní Bečva 34,87

16 Vojtěch Krayzel SDH Kyjovice 35,17

17 Petr Domlátil SDH Drnovice 35,77

18 Lenka Dvoříková SDH Drnovice 39,98

19 Pavlína Babincová SDH Dolní Bečva 41,06

20 Dominik Vavrečka SDH Kyjovice 41,90

21 Jakub Gavlas SDH Malé Hoštice 42,25
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